Your Trusted Partner in Sustainable and Durable
Plastic & Wooden Pallets & Crates
WELCOME TO
JD PALLET
PACKAGING - MATERIAL HANDLING - WAREHOUSEING
About Us
02.

PERFORATED FISH DW CRATE
TOTAL
PERFORATED
COMMON VEG &
FRUIT CRATE BOTTLE CRATEFOLDABLE CRATE PP CORRUGATED
BOX
DAIRY CRATE NESTABLE CRATE
FABRICATED
CRATEINDUSTRIAL BIN
ROTO MOLDED
CRATE
PLASTIC CRATES
JD Pallet offers durable, top-quality plastic crates in various sizes,
capacities, and designs for multiple industries, promoting reduced
waste and enhanced hygiene.
1. JDCC32100 300*200*100 262*162*90 3.5 (Ltrs) CC
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
2. JDCC32150 300*200*150 265*165*143 6 (Ltrs) CC
3. JDCC32175 300*200*175 265*165*170 7.5 (Ltrs) CC
4. JDCC32200 300*200*200 268*168*192 8.5 (Ltrs) CC
S:NO
INDUSTRIAL CRATE 300*200 SERIES
5.
9.

96. JDB32200 350*210*200 Bin No 45 - -
S:NO
INDUSTRIAL BIN
98. JDD43150 470*378*150 427*325*137 10 (Ltrs) -
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
99. JDD43168 470*378*168 427*325*155 12 (Ltrs) -
100. JDD52174 568*298*174 525*225*162 10 (Ltrs) -
S:NO
DAIRY CRATE
101. JDSJCH85425 810*570*430 765*570*430 157 (Ltrs) CC/CH
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
102. JDSJSP85425 810*570*430 765*570*430 157 (Ltrs) SP
103. JDSJTP85425 810*570*430 765*570*430 157 (Ltrs) TP
S:NO
SUPER JUMBO CRATE
104. JDVF53290 525*345*290 525*345*70 25kg TP
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
105. JDVF33265 395*310*265 395*310*90 15kg TP
S:NO
FOLDABLE VEG & FRUIT CRATE
109. JDV53300 542*360*300 510*327*295 45 (Ltrs) TP
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
110. JDV32270 390*210*270 360*270*265 24 (Ltrs) TP
111. JDV43245 542*390*345 510*360*330 60 (Ltrs) TP
112. JDV53253 590*390*253 568*368*244 50 (Ltrs) TP
S:NO
VEG & FRUIT CRATE
115. JDALC64255 604x400x255 552x364x250 - cc
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
116. JDALC64300 605x400x300 545x370x285 - cc
117. JDALC64345  605x400x345 545x370x320 - cc
118. JDALC43300 400x300x300 355x262x290 - cc
S:NO
ATTACHED LID CRATE
106. JDVK53290 540*360*290 505*325*275 25kg TP
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
107. JDVE53290 540*360*290 505*325*275 25kg TP
108. JDG53180 500*320*180 465*285*165 10kg TP
S:NO
COMMOM VEG & FRUIT CRATE
113. JDCHDW64315 650*450*315 610*410*295 76 (Ltrs) CC/CH
MODEL:NO SIZE (OD) SIZE (ID) CAPACITY DESIGN
114. JDB42140 420*280*140 393*262*130 24 (Ltrs) CC/CH
S:NO
FISH & BOTTLE CRATE